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Keep you going all day!

Breakfast Continental Breakfast (V) (N) 1250

TIMING 6AM TO 12NOON Choice of Fresh Juice, Fruits, Choice of cereals with

milk or yogurt, Toast

Served with a choice of Tea or Coffee

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 550
Fresh Fruits Bowl (V) 650 American Breakfast 1650
Freshlg cut fruits served in a bowl Choice of fresh juice, fruits, eggs to order and
Croissant served with a choice of tea or coffee
Cereals (V) (N) 750 and juices
Choice of cornflakes, Choco flakes, Muesli, all bran,
Weetabix Served with choice of full fat milk, )
English Breakfast 2100

low fat milk, soy milk, yogurt and honey
Choice of fresh juice

Fresh cut fruits

Local Favourite — Uji (V) 650

Ultimate comfort local breakfast food made from wimbi.

Eggs to order with tomato and breakfast potato,

chicken or beef sausages
High in fibre & protein Beef bacon

Baker's basket with condiments
Served with a choice of tea or coffee

Oatmeal Porridge (V) 750
Cooked plain or sweet with raisins, Apple and bananas
Choice of full fat milk, low fat milk & soy milk Extras; 450
Beef bacon
Beef / Chicken sausages
YOgU.TtS (V) 350 Baked beans
Choice of two pieces of any strawberry, mango, Sliced Avocado
vanilla & natural plain
Hot Brews 400
Baker's Basket 650 fenyan tea

Brewed coffee
Selection of breakfast pastries - croissant, muffin,

Cappuccino
Danish and toast

Espresso/americano

Café latte / café mocha

The Pancake Stack (N) 750 Hot chocolate
Griddle pancakes, maple syrup, berries, almond & raisins Hot lemon and ginger
Herbal Tea 450
EggS to Order (TWO EggS) 850 (Carmomile / Raspberry / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green Tea)
Scrambled - on toast
Fried - sunny side up, turned over, well done Smoothies & More
Boiled - half or full .
Smoothie 700
Omelette — plain, masala, cheese or Spanish Tropical Fruits
Poached - on toast Mango
Banana
All eggs are served with grilled tomato, hash brown and Milkshake 850
toast (Vannila, Strawberry or Chocolate)
. Iced tea 450
Kenyan Grill 1700
J . ) Iced latte 450
Beef or chicken sausages, beef bacon, minute steak
Iced latte with ice - cream 450

Served with grilled tomatoes and Breakfast potatoes

Choice of juices and tea or coffee



Keep you going all day!

Salads
Caesar Salad(v)/ Chicken 125071400

Cos lettuce and croutons served with a dressing
containing olive oil, lemon juice, raw egg,
parmesan cheese, and seasonings

Mediterranean Salad 1450

Cubes of aged feta cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,
and olives dressed with salt greek oregano and olive olil,
green bell pepper slices

Smoked Salmon 1550
A delicious deconstructed salmon trout salad with

creamy avocado, young fresh greens,and garnished

with a selection of seeds, sprouts and yoghurt and

herb dressing

Soups

Baked Mushroom 1250

Creamy farm house mushroom soup with batton
mushrooms, salt and pepper to taste

Holiday Inn Simmering Story 1250
Slow cooked hearty broth with chicken, cubes of
vegetables, garden herbs

The Nibbles
French Fries 800

Soft thicky fries with a touch of chefs garden salad

Chicken Nuggets 900
Crumbed stripes of boneless Chicken with chefs
barbeque sauce

Dragon Rolls 1000

Vegetable spring Rolls with a sweet chilli sauce

Fish Fingers 1100
Stripes of deep fried crumbed fish with a touch of
salad and tartar sauce

Beef Samosa 1150

Four pieces of samosas with a touch of chefs garden
salad with mint sauce aside

Glazed Chicken Wings 1550

Crispy Chicken wings,tossed in our homemade sauce

Sandwich
Veggie Delight 1650

Roast trio of veges with mango chutney,soft lettuce,
and sesame seeds

Club Sandwich 1750

A juicy bacon, chicken ,fried egg, avocado,soft lettuce
and tomato slices with option of toasted bread

Roast Beef Sandwich 1750

Roast beef slices with lettuce,tomatoes,mustard spread,
mango chutney on a bread of your choice

Pizza Menu
The Margherita V 1550

Pizza Sauce, Basil, Mozzarella

Veggie Delight V 1700

Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella, Zucchini, Eggplant, Sweetcorn,
Peppers, Olives

Pepperoni 2050

Beef Pepperoni, Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella

Barbeque Chicken 2100

Barbeque Sauce, Pizza Sauce Chicken, Bell Peppers,
Mozzarella, Gouda, Cilantro

Burgers

Ultimate Veggie Burger 1500
Packed with loads of veggies & filled with plenty of

aromatic spices. Top with onions, tomatoes, lettuce and

a super delicious sauce that's finger-licking good

Confession Chicken Burger 1700
Delicious ground Chicken burger loaded with flavors,

topped with a mandatory slice of melted cheese and

piled onto soft rolls with onion, avocado, lettuce,

tomato and garlic mayo for a perfect meal

Hawaiian Beef Burger 1750
Hands down, one of the most scrumptious burgers

I've ever had

Grilled beef patty served on toasted buns with slices

of Cheddar cheese, red onion, lettuce, and grilled pineapple

Jiko Pasta
Penne Arrabiatta 1800

Spicy Italian Penne Arrabiatta in marinara sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise 2150
Super easy and a true Italian classic with a
meaty chilly sauce



Keep you going all day!

Holiday Inn Hot Temptation
Beef Mchuzi

Slow cooked Kenyan beef in a thick mild sauce with

soft chapati

Oven Baked Tilapia
Oven baked indigeneous Lake Tilapia with creamed

spinach, dhania thick sauce served with Kenyan ugali

Pan Fried Red Snapper Fillet
Marinated grilled Red snapper fillet topped with

garlic butter served with fries and tartar sauce

Juicy Baked Chicken

Oven baked chicken breast with

sweet barbeque herbs Sauce

Prime Pork Chops
Oven Baked Pork chops seved with Roast potatoes,

seasonal vegetables and Bbq sauce

Grilled Beef Fillet

Tender grilled Beef Fillet served with stir fry

vegetables, lyonnaise potatoes and pepper sauce

Prime Rib-eye
Grass fed beef mashed potatoes,

steak tomatoes and pan jus

Barbeque Lamb Chops
Lemon and rosemary marinated Lamb chops with

garlic spinach and mint sauce

Triology of Seafood
Trilogy of Seafood Grilled king prawns, calamari,

red snapper, salmon, lemon caper sauce, rice with herbs

Oven Baked Salmon
Pan Seared Salmon marinated with lemon butter

sauce with trio of seasonal veges and roast potatoes

2150

2250

2400

2400

2500

2700

2800

3700

4000

4400

Sweet Finale
Carrot Cake With Ice Cream Scoop 1150

A slice of sweet fresh baked carrot cake with

ice cream of your choice

Chocolate Fudge Cake 1150

A classic British treat made from combination of butter,

sugar and milk

Sticky Toffee Pudding 1150

Scoop of Icecream, Butter scotch, Toffee Pudding

Ice Cream 1250

Two scoops of your Choice(Vannila, Strawberry, Chocolate).

Tropical Fruits Platter 1500

Amalgamation of seasonal fruits

Kids Corer
French Fries 700

The smiling Frites
Fish Fingers 800
Mouth watering Fish Fingers with side tartar sauce

Fruit Salad With Ice Cream 800

Seasonal fruit cuts topped with golden syrup

Holiday Inn Banana Split 900

A combination Trio of ice cream on a bed of ripe
banana with cherries and whipped cream

Mini Chicken Pizza 1000

A catch of Rids eye, always selling with mozerella
and Chicken toppings

Penne Pasta Veg/Chicken 1000/1250
Try the penne in Marinara sauce and move on

Chicken Nuggets 1200
Serve of three with chefs choice of sauce

Mini Beef Burgers with Side Fries 1250

Juicy beef burger with soft lettuce, tomatoes,a bun and

a touch of fries



Sips and cheers all around

Mineral/Aerated Drinks

Sodas 220
Mineral Water Still (0.5ML/0.75ML) 300/450
Mineral Water Sparkling (0.5ML/0.75M1) 350/500
Red Bull 600
Juices

Mango, Passion, Pineapple & Mint 400
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 550

Beers & Ciders

Tusker Lager/Cider/Lite/Malt 500
WhiteCap Lager/Light/Crisp 500
Smimoff Ice Black 500
Guinness 500
Snapp/Savannah Cider 500
Heineken 600

Aperitifs & Digestif

Martini Rosso/Bianco/Dry/Extra Dry 450
Campari/Pimms No.1 450
Jagermeister 500
Vodka

Cruz 300
Smirnoff Red 350
Ketel One/Citroen 500
Absolut 500
Ciroc Blue/Pineapple 550
Grey Goose 600
GIN

Gordon’s/Gordon’s Pink/Gilbeys 400
Bombay Sapphire 500
Hendrick’s Gin 650
Tanqueray LDG/Tanqueray Sevilla 650
Tanqueray 10 750
Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 400
Bacardi Silver/Malibu 400

Bacardi Gold/Southern Comfort 500

Blended Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red Label
John Jameson

Famous Black Grouse

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 12yrs

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker 18yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Bourbon
Jim Beam/Bulleit
Maker’s Mark

Single Malt

Singleton 12yrs

Talisker 10yrs/Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenlivet

Singleton 15yrs/18yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs/18yrs

Cognac & Brandy
K.W.V 5yrs

Viceroy 10

Martel VS/Courvosier VS
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Liqueurs

Sambuca
Amarula/Baileys/Kahlua
Southern Comfort
Cointreau

Tequila

Camino Silver/Gold
Tequila Olmeca Silver/Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold
Don Julio/Olmeca

350
400
450
600
600
650
700
700
950
1200
3000

600
600

750

800

900
950/1200
115071900

300
500
600
850
1000
1600

400
450
500
650

350
400
450
700



For a daily dose of happy

Mocktails

Sunrise Fizz 600
"Relax your mind and soul by the taste of the

freshly squeezed orange juice"

Iced Fresh orange juice and lemonade

Minty Pineade Relaxer 600
Muddled lime, fresh mint, brown sugar, fresh

pineapple juice and lemonade

Apple Virgin Mojito 600
"I love apple, especially chilled into cubes and completely
surrounded by mint leaves"

Mint leaves, simple syrup, lemon juice, top up

with apple juice. Garnish mint leaves

Mint-To-Be-Cool 600

"Am Very calm,composed untroubled by stress"
Fresh blended cucumber, apple, limejuice, mint

leaves and a dash of sugar syrup

Evening Star 600
"Psst! Look-up and enjoy"
Pineapple juice, lemon juice, simple syrup shaken,

Garnish orange zest

Cocktails

Bloody Mary 700
"Bloody Hell, can I have one more?"

Vodka, tomato juice and the right seasoning

Perfect Dawa 800

“I don't always drink chai!”

Brandy, sugar syrup, mint leaves and crushed ice cubes

Juicy Cobler 800
"Truth is jerry Thomas specifies “shake well” in his
1862 Cobler drink. whiskey, Tequila, fresh orange juice,

simple syrup, grenadine syrup to garnish"

Tequila Sunrise

"I'll drink responsibly when there is a Tequila”
Tequila and freshly squeezed Orange Juice,
Strawberry garnish

Pina Colada
Sit back and relax, our mixologist will tempt your
test buds with the classic coconut milk

Cosmopolitan
"The drink made world famous by “sex & the city”

Vodka, cranberry juice and triple sec

Grant’s Twist
"Perfect for lazy summer days."
Grants whiskey, Kahlua, lemonade, lemon wedge

Miss Candy

"(I am not a slushie) drink me for proof"
Captain morgan spiced, angostura bitters, lime juice,
simple syrup, pineapple juice, fresh strawberries

French 75

"Chilling at the bar, they asked if 1 spoke a foreign
language. I had a french 75 and voila!"

Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup and champagne

Meet Jolly Holly
"Finish your day with happy thoughts"
Vodka, gin, whiskey, brandy, tequila, club soda,

Cranberry juice

The Blackout After

“Should I drink today or tomorrow”
Tanq. royal, lemon juice,sugar syrup, prosecco top up,
lemon twist garnish

Long Holiday

"Cocktails don't solve any problems, but again
neither does water"

Vodka, gin, whiskey, tequila, rum, triple sec,
kahlua and a splash of cola

The cock-Eyed Sage

“Please allow 48 hours for full recovery”
Vodka, hendrics, whiskey, rum, lime juice,
Simple syrup, top-up ginger beer

800

800

850

850

850

900

1000

1000

1000

1000



Great wines start great

stories

Wine
Champagne By Bottle
South Africa

Simsonsing Kaapse Vonkel 9000
France
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 28000

Sparkling By Bottle

Italy
Prosecco, Cava Reali 8500
Canti Prosecco 8500

Sparkling By Glass
Prosecco, Cava Reali 1550
Canti Prosecco 1550

Rose By Bottle
South Africa
Nederburg Rose 6000

Rose By Glass
South Africa

Nederburg Rose 1250

White Wine By Glass

France

The Vine crafter Sauv. Blanc 900
Pierre Marcel Sweet 950
Argentina

Mandala De Argento Sweet 1000

South Africa

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 800
Bonne Esperance 800
Rooiberg Natural Sweet 950
Simonsig Sauvignon Blanc 1200
Deetlefs Chenin Blanc 1200
Excelsior Chardonnay 1200

White Wine By Bottle

South Africa

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc
Bonne Esperance

Rooiberg Natural Sweet

Pierre Marcel Sweet

The Vinecrafter Sauvignon Blanc
Deetlefs Chenin Blanc

Excelsior Chardonnay

Simonsig Sauvignon Blanc

Argentina
Mandala De Argento Sweet White

Red Wine By Glass
Spain
Vina Lastra Tempranillo

South Africa

The Vine Crafter Shiraz

Pierre Marcel Sweet

Cilmor Shiraz Pinotage Malbec
Deetlefs Pinotage

Deetlefs Malbec

KWV Classic Merlot

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

Moldovia
Electio Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc

Red Wine By Bottle
Spain
Vina Lastra Tempranillo

South Africa

Pearly Bay Sweet

Nero Nobile

The Vine Crafter Shiraz

Pierre Marcel Sweet

Cilmor Shiraz Pinotage Malbec
Deetlefs Pinotage

Deetlefs Malbec

Nero Nobile

KWV Classic Merlot

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

Chile
Apaltagua Reserva Pinot Noir

Moldovia
Electio Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc

3400
4000
4200
4500
4500
5500
5500
5500

4500

1000

800

950
1100
1200
1200
1300
1400

1100

4700

2800
3000
3200
4500
5300
5500
5500
6000
6000
6500

4500

5000



Yummy with every bite all night!

Late Night

TIMING 22:30PM TO 06:00AM

Soup
Baked Mushroom 1150

Creamy farm house mushroom soup with batton

mushrooms, salt and pepper to taste

Eggs to Order (Two Eggs) 850
Scrambled - on toast

Fried - sunny side up, turned over, well done

Boiled - half or full

Omelette — plain, masala, cheese or Spanish

Poached - on toast

Appetizers

Bruschetta 1150
Calamari Rings 1000
Bacon Wrapped Sausages 1200

Light Bites
Dragon Rolls 1000

Vegetable spring Rolls with a sweet chilli sauce

Ultimate Veggie Burger 1500
Packed with loads of veggies & filled with plenty of
aromatic spices. Top with onions, tomatoes, lettuce and

a super delicious sauce that's finger-licking good

Glazed Chicken Wings 1550

Crispy Chicken wings,tossed in our homemade sauce

Club Sandwich 1750

A juicy bacon, Chicken ,fried egg, avocado,soft lettuce

and tomato slices with option of toasted bread

Hawaiian Beef Burger 1750
Hands down, one of the most scrumptious burgers

I've ever had.

Grilled beef patty served on toasted buns with slices

of Cheddar cheese, red onion, lettuce, and grilled pineapple

Mains

Spaghetti Bolognaise 2150
Super easy and a true Italian classic with a

meaty chilly sauce

Juicy Chicken 2400
Oven baked chicken breast with sweet barbeque

herbs Sauce

Desserts

Carrot Cake With Ice Cream Scoop 1150
A slice of sweet fresh baked carrot cake with

ice cream of your choice

Sticky Toffee Pudding 1150

Scoop of Icecream, Butter scotch, Toffee Pudding

Ice Cream 1250

Two scoups of your Choice(Vannila, Strawberry, Chocolate)

Tropical Fruits Platter 1500

Amalgamation of seasonal fruits






